
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

918 
81 

3 
82 

777 
227 
500 
343 

26 
964 

29 
30 

260 
93 

919 
50 
44 

911 
17 
22 
28 
43 
61 
63 

100 
226 
228 
313 
692 

Name 

ANDREA777 
ALEXSTRA 
CHRISMAN 
MADMARK 
VALO77 
GILLES27 
UMBI74 
MACHO43 
FEDE77 
RONZONI 
PAOLOMPOWER 
LUPUS 
RONDINELLI 
MACOLAP 
ERRE ESSE 
KARUSSELL 
SIMBAR95 
DANDO 
PIKOPIKO 
RBUSSA 
FARLOCK 
ALEMAZDINA 
LOSNA 
ALFA156TS 
G.D.D. 
MIATHENICS 
AXE 
SPEED 
WPC692 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

Turismo 

Turismo 

MASTER 

Turismo 

Gran Turism o 

Gran Turism o 

Turismo 

Gran Turism o 

Turismo 

MASTER 

OPEN 

Classic 

Gran Turism o 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Classic 

Gentlmen 

MASTER 

Cup 

MASTER 

Entry 

Cup 

Cup 

Entry 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Tm 

1:13.230 
1:14.241 
1:18.519 
1:18.664 
1:18.730 
1:18.974 
1:19.439 
1:19.895 
1:20.006 
1:20.122 
1:20.689 
1:21.220 
1:23.493 
1:24.697 
1:25.380 

Diff 

1.011 
5.289 
5.434 
5.500 
5.744 
6.209 
6.665 
6.776 
6.892 
7.459 
7.990 

10.263 
11.467 
12.150 

Gap 

1.011 
4.278 
0.145 
0.066 
0.244 
0.465 
0.456 
0.111 
0.116 
0.567 
0.531 
2.273 
1.204 
0.683 

Laps 

12 
11 

8 
11 

9 
8 
9 
8 

11 
10 

9 
8 

10 
8 
9 

S1 Tm 

31.564 

34.196 

43.690 

43.126 

34.963 

43.281 

36.110 

36.928 

39.841 

S2 Tm 

20.289 

18.978 

21.388 

24.979 

21.876 

23.237 

20.340 

23.505 

21.617 

20.411 

28.228 

29.362 

26.954 

28.904 

27.427 

S3 Tm 

28.018 

25.952 

29.463 

27.303 

26.591 

28.273 

27.553 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 20/04/2019 17.19.38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Tempo di qualificazione:

LLCC 
LLCC 

3 Turno Turismo 

Practice started at 15:00:35 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

20/04/2019 15:00 


